& canere  CRONOMETRAJE CONCHIP

Fecha21/04/2012 Absoluta Masculina

Distancia 13000 Metros

655542960

13 KM CIUDAD DE ELDA

Posicion Dorsal Tiempo  Min/Km Nombre Apellidos CLUB Pos/Cat CATEGORIA
1 438 0:44:36 3,26 FELIX CUESTA DEL AMO PIERO MAGLIRECOR 1 VETERANOA
2 412 0:44:44 3,26 PABLO GARCIA RUANO C.A. ALBACETE-DIPU 1 ABSOLUTAM
3 329 0:45:59 3,32 DAVID APRAIZ TORMO BIKILA ELCHE 2 ABSOLUTAM
4 435 0:46:27 3,34 JOSE ANTONIO PEREZ SANSANO PIERO MAGLIRECOR 3 ABSOLUTAM
g 439 0:48:38 3,44 MOHAMED OUAKRIM 4 ABSOLUTAM
6 401 0:50:21 3,52 IVAN BERBEGAL IBANEZ C.A. PROMESASVILL 5 ABSOLUTAM
7 415 0:50:29 3,53 RICARDO MONDEJAR CRIADO  INDEPENDIENTE 6 ABSOLUTAM
8 416 0:50:42 3,54 JON LARRINAGA LORENTE CLUB ATLETISMESA 7 ABSOLUTAM
9 368 0:50:52 3,55 JUAN RAUL GOMARIZ MARCO CLUB ATLETISMO AS 2 VETERANO A

10 301 0:51:10 3,56 MANUEL AGUILAR JEREZ PIERO MAGLIRECOR 1 PROMESAM
11 407 0:51:16 3,57 DAVID NAVARRO LOZANO INDEPENDIENTE 2 PROMESAM
12 418 0:52:21 4,02 JUAN CARLOS DE CABO BLASCO ATO TRAPO 3 VETERANOA
13 325 0:52:43 4,03 FRANCISCO NINOLES ROS INDEPENDIENTE ELC 4 VETERANO A
14 422 0:53:34 4,07 ENRIQUE JORDA COLOMA INDEPENDIENTE 5 VETERANO A
15 434 0:53:37 4,07 JOSE FERRIS MONTESINOS  PIERO MAGLIRECOR 1 VETERANOB
16 404 0:54:32 4,12 ALFONSO CAR ALONSO GARCIA INDEPENDIENTE 2 VETERANOB
17 390 0:54:38 4,12 JAVIER LINARES VALOR SOCA-RUN 3 PROMESA M
18 317 0:55:29 4,16 CRISTOBAL PEREZ GABARRON INDEPENDIENTEELD 6 VETERANOA
19 385 0:56:02 4,19 JULIAN GARCIA DE LA SERRAN C.A. EL FARO 7 VETERANO A
20 424 0:56:04 4,19 JESUS FRANCEéS RICO CENTRE ESPORTIUC 4 PROMESA M
21 398 0:56:06 4,19 ANTONIO PAS ESCRIBANO CASES C.A. BENIJOFAR 8 VETERANO A
22 427 0:56:26 4,20 PABLO VARELA GANDIA INDEPENDIENTE 8 ABSOLUTAM
23 346 0:56:28 4,21 MARIAJOSE  CASINOS LOPEZ C.A. SILLA KELME 1 ABSOLUTAF

24 335 0:56:44 4,22 MARTIN ORTEGA CANDEL INDEPENDIENTE ELD 9 ABSOLUTAM
25 362 0:57:55 4,27 VICTOR TOMA BOTELLA MIRALLES ULTRAFONDO MONF 9 VETERANO A
26 392 0:58:52 4,32 MARCOS RUIZ PEREZ INDEPENDIENTE 3 VETERANOB
27 417 0:59:00 4,32 JOSE MANUEL LLORENS BAUTISTA INDEPENDIENTE 10 ABSOLUTA M
28 367 0:59:06 4,33 ELIA GIMENEZ VALENCIAN INDEPENDIENTE 2 ABSOLUTAF

29 409 0:59:31 4,35 SERGIU OVIDI OPREA INDEPENDIENTE 5 PROMESA M
30 366 0:59:53 4,36 JOSE MARQUINA LORENTE INDEPENDIENTE 10 VETERANO A
31 397 0:59:57 4,37 ANTONIO TOLEDO SAUS INDEPENDIENTE 11 ABSOLUTA M
32 333 1:00:08 4,38 RAUL BROTONS VERDU INDEPENDIENTE PET 12 ABSOLUTAM
33 357 1:00:17 4,38 PREVI VAQUERO DOMINGU CLUB ATLETISMO PE 11 VETERANO A
34 413 1:00:46 4,40 JORDI AMORGS AYALA INDEPENDIENTE 13 ABSOLUTA M
35 408 1:00:47 4,41 MARIAJOSE  NAVARRO DIEZ INDEPENDIENTE 1 VETERANAA
36 323 1:01:13 4,43 JOSE ALBERTO PALAZON POVEDA INDEPENDIENTE ELD 14 ABSOLUTAM
37 440 1:01:27 4,44 GASPAR MANUEL PAYA 12 VETERANO A
38 350 1:01:43 4,45 ANGEL IBANEZ ALONSO INDEPENDIENTE PET 15 ABSOLUTAM
39 425 1:02:11 4,47 VICENTE SOLER ALCARAZ ANNAPURNA-EVENT 13 VETERANO A
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Posicion  Dorsal
40 361
41 437
42 395
43 369
44 414
45 432
46 314
47 377
48 433
49 320
50 341
51 336
52 403
53 430
54 441
55 382
56 311
57 419
58 383
59 305
60 402
61 406
62 420
63 332
64 388
65 55
66 396
67 400
68 378
69 372
70 352
71 428
72 405
73 374
74 429
75 426
76 340
77 381
78 326
79 318
80 309
81 338
82 376
83 371
84 375
85 315
36 322
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Tiempo
1:02:41
1:02:43
1:03:00
1:03:07
1:03:20
1:03:29
1:03:30
1:03:35
1:03:45
1:03:47
1:04:20
1:04:21
1:04:33
1:05:08
1:05:24
1:05:38
1:06:00
1:06:08
1:06:13
1:07:07
1:07:22
1:07:24
1:07:57
1:08:19
1:08:43
1:08:44
1:08:45
1:08:55
1:09:09
1:09:09
1:09:33
1:09:34
1:09:49
1:10:11
1:10:11
1:10:26
1:10:30
1:10:53
1:11:05
1:11:07
1:11:23
1:11:31
1:11:46
1:11:49
1:11:50
1:11:57
1:11:57

Min/Km Nombre

4,49
4,49
4,51
4,51
4,52
4,53
4,53
4,53
4,54
4,54
4,57
4,57
4,58
5,01
5,02
5,03
5,05
5,05
5,06
5,10
5,11
5,11
5,14
5,15
5,17
5,17
5,17
5,18
5,19
5,19
5,21
5,21
5,22
5,24
5,24
5,25
5,25
5,27
5,28
5,28
5,29
5,30
5,31
5,31
5,32
5,32
5,32

ENRIQUE
MONTERO RO
EDUARDO
PEDRO JOSE
SERGIO

JOSE ALBERTO
MONICA
JAVIER

JESUS
GABRIEL

JOSE IGNACIO
JUAN ANTONI
VICENTE
RAUL JOSE
LOLI

TAMARA
ALBERTO
MARIA DEL M
ENRIQUE DAVI
JUAN CARLOS
RAFAEL
JORGE
ANTONIO
RAUL

FEIKO

SARAI

MARIA
ALEJANDRO
JOSé Fe
DAVID

JUAN JOSE
HELIOS
SANTIAGO
GUSTAVO
JUAN MANUEL
ENRIQUE
MIGUEL
QUINTIN
ALEJANDRO
JOSE

JOSE
JOAQUIN
MARI

JOSE DAVID
RAUL

ALBA

IRENE

Apellidos

MORA

JOSE FERNANDO
AMAT SEGURA
FERRE GARCIA
PRATS CARCELES
ALBERT MARTINEZ
LAZARO GAZQUEZ
SANCHIZ RIERA
GOMEZ LORCA
MACIA DIAZ

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ
RODA MONTON
SANCHEZ PEREZ
PEREZ

GARRIDO LANGA
ALCAL4 GARCIA
MARCHANTE DIAZ
MADRID NICOLAS
CANO GARCIA
CARBONELL

ALBERT MARTINEZ
SANCHEZ MORENO
SAURA MANZANARES
CARBONELL IBORRA
BRUGMAN

ALBERT ALEO

MARI COIG

LINARES SANTOS
FORTE ORTEGA
CREMADES BELTR4N
DIAZ RIVAS

VERA BLANES

PEREZ CASTARO
ZERNI PEREZ-HICKMA
JIMENEZ ABAD
VIDAL MARTINEZ
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ
MOHEDANO MENEND
PEREZ CASTANO
FUENTES FANDINO
SANTOS GARCIA
GALLARDO ORIENTE
PINAR TEBAR
POVEDA GONZALEZ
POVEDA GONZALEZ
MARTINEZ DIAZ
ALMENDROS ROMAN
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CLUB
INDEPENDIENTE
MARATHON CARTAG
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISME CA
INDEPENDIENTE PET
NEPALIA ATLETISMO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE ELD
INDEPENDIENTE ELD
INDEPENDIENTE ELD
INDEPENDIENTE ELD
C.A.PROMESAS VILLE
INDEPENDIENTE PET
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE PET
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE ELD
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ILICITANO TRIA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE ELD
C.A. ELFARO

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE ELD
INDEPENDIENTE ELD
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE PET
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE ALB
CLUB D'ATLETISME E
INDEPENDIENTE ELD
INDEPENDIENTE ELD
INDEPENDIENTE BU
INDEPENDIENTE ELD
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
S.M. CENTRO NATAC
INDEPENDIENTE ELD

16
4
17
18
19
20
3
14
21
6
22
15
16
23
4

24
2
25
26
17
7
27
8
18

28
30
29
31
32
33
35
34
19
36
20
37

21
22

38
39

Pos/Cat CATEGORIA

ABSOLUTA M
VETERANO B
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTAF

VETERANO A
ABSOLUTA M
PROMESA M
ABSOLUTA M
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTAF

ABSOLUTAF

ABSOLUTA M
VETERANA A
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
VETERANO A
PROMESA M
ABSOLUTA M
PROMESA M
VETERANO A
PROMESA F

ABSOLUTAF

ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
VETERANO A
ABSOLUTA M
VETERANO A
ABSOLUTA M
VETERANO B
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANA A
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTAF

ABSOLUTAF
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Posicion  Dorsal
87 321
88 348
89 327
90 358
91 394
92 337
93 141
94 319
95 131
96 363
97 331
98 330
99 310

100 334
101 373
102 421
103 308
104 359
105 411
106 351
107 355
108 343
109 354
110 387
111 339
112 389
113 344
114 399
115 345
116 360
117 370
118 307
119 306
120 379
121 316
122 442
123 410
124 365
125 312

www.conchip.es

655542960

Tiempo
1:13:05
1:14:55
1:14:59
1:15:00
1:15:05
1:15:24
1:15:53
1:16:05
1:16:06
1:16:22
1:16:37
1:17:24
1:17:37
1:17:39
1:18:49
1:18:49
1:19:19
1:19:35
1:20:19
1:20:53
1:20:53
1:20:53
1:21:38
1:22:46
1:22:47
1:23:25
1:23:54
1:24:13
1:27:12
1:27:15
1:27:15
1:29:34
1:29:34
1:30:02
1:30:26
1:30:34
1:30:35
1:35:09
1:36:36

Min/Km Nombre

5,37
5,46
5,46
5,46
5,47
5,48
5,50
5,51
5,51
5,52
5,54
5,57
5,58
5,58
6,04
6,04
6,06
6,07
6,11
6,13
6,13
6,13
6,17
6,22
6,22
6,25
6,27
6,29
6,42
6,43
6,43
6,53
6,53
6,56
6,57
6,58
6,58
7,19
7,26

VICENTE
BARBARA
FRANCISCO JA
MARIANO
JAVIER

JOSE JOAQUIN
ANTONIO
JOSE LUIS
JOSE MANUEL
TOMAS
MARISA
VICENTE

BLAS

PAQUI

EVA MARIA
LETICCIA
CARLOS
LOLES
FRANCISCO
FRANCISCO JO
MANUELA
VICENTE A.
PAQUI

GEMA

LAURA

RUBEN
CARMEN MARI
ANGELICA
FRANCICO MA
OLIVER
PAULA

JOSE MIGUEL
ERICA

JUAN PEDRO
GERMAN
FRANCIAN
SUSANA
MIRIAM
JuLio

Apellidos

SANCHIZ AMAT
VELIZ VERGARA
MENDIOLA MARTINEZ
LACRUZ HURTADO
GIL PASCUAL
POMARES SEVA
GONZALEZ CARO
AMARILLO MORENO
CAMPILLOS MARTINE
PEREZ GARCIA
DELGADO GARCIA
PARDO RUIZ
MARTINEZ RUIZ
RAMIREZ JUA
MARTINEZ ANTSN
VILAPLANA VILAPLAN
OLCINA CASTELLO
ESCOLANO PEREZ
SANCHEZ ALMARCHA
SANCHEZ CANO
NAVARRO AMAT
PEREZ MAQUEDA
ZAFRA JAIME
SARTORIO CASTRILLO
ARAVID NAVARRO
ALFARO BERNABE
ESTEBAN HERRERO
VALLS PERONA
MILLAN MATEOS
CARRASCO PEREZ
BARTHOU

TENDERO GOMEZ
ANTON SEGURA
RODRIGUEZ MIRALLES
FERNANDEZ GONZALE
MARTINEZ ALONSO
GOMEZ GIMENEZ
ANDREU ONRUBIA
CESPEDES SANCHEZ
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CLUB
INDEPENDIENTE ELD
INDEPENDIENTE PET
INDEPENDIENTE ELD
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE ELD

INDEPENDIENTE ELD

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE ELD
BICIOSOS SAX
BICIOSOS SAX
INDEPENDIENTE ELD
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE ELD
CLUB ATLETICO NOV
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE ASP
INDEPENDIENTE ELD
INDEPENDIENTE ELD
INDEPENDIENTE PET
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE ELD
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE SAX
INDEPENDIENTE
BICIOSOS SAX
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE PET
INDEPENDIENTE ELD
POLICIA LOCAL ELCH
CLUB ATLETISMO CU
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE PET

23
40
41
6
42
24
43

25

11
47
12
13
48
49
14
27
15
28
10
16
17
18
11

Pos/Cat CATEGORIA

VETERANO A
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
VETERANO B
ABSOLUTA M
VETERANO A
ABSOLUTA M
VETERANO B
VETERANO B
VETERANO A
VETERANA B
PROMESA M
ABSOLUTA M
VETERANA A
ABSOLUTAF

VETERANA A
VETERANO B
VETERANA A
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTAF

VETERANO A
VETERANA A
VETERANA A
ABSOLUTAF

ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTAF

ABSOLUTAF

ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTAF

VETERANO A
ABSOLUTAF

VETERANO A
VETERANO B
ABSOLUTAF

ABSOLUTAF

ABSOLUTAF

VETERANO B
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